
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 
6 

54 
69 
40 
32 
36 
27 
95 
17 

194 
67 
92 
77 
94 

100 
190 
88 

50 
49 
78 

Name 
Josh Herrin 

Cameron Beaubier 

Richie Escalante 

Hayden Gillim 

Sean Dylan Kelly 

Jake Gagne 

Jayson Uribe 

Ashton Yates 

JD Beach 

Bryce Kornbau 

Deion Campbell 

Andrew Lee 

Jason Waters 

Bobby Davies 

Danilo Lewis 

Tony Blackall 

Ivan Arturo Muñoz Márquez 

Max Flinders 

Bobby Fong 

Max Stauffer 

Benjamin Smith 

Make 
DUC 

BMW 

SUZ 

HON 

SUZ 

YAM 

BMW 

HON 

HON 

YAM 

YAM 

BMW 

BMW 

YAM 

BMW 

YAM 

DUC 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

0.133 

0.297 

3.289 

5.289 

7.623 

13.442 

13.660 

23.546 

29.487 

35.235 

53.506 

1:18.006 

1:21.386 

1:27.282 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
27:14.957 

27:15.090 

27:15.254 

27:18.246 

27:20.246 

27:22.580 

27:28.399 

27:28.617 

27:38.503 

27:44.444 

27:50.192 

28:08.463 

28:32.963 

28:36.343 

28:42.239 

27:54.962 

28:04.393 

28:16.287 

25:53.268 

26:24.792 

1:27.248 

Best Tm 
1:20.912 

1:20.755 

1:21.008 

1:21.169 

1:21.125 

1:21.230 

1:21.519 

1:21.431 

1:21.652 

1:22.406 

1:22.243 

1:21.658 

1:23.009 

1:24.466 

1:22.253 

1:26.446 

1:27.047 

1:22.596 

1:20.924 

1:22.249 

1:23.880 

Sponsor 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Real Steel Honda 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing 

OrangeCat Racing 

Jones Honda 

Real Steel Honda 

BPR Racing Yamaha 

BPR Racing 

OrangeCat Racing 

Edge Racing 

FLO4LAW 

Aftercare Scheibe Racing 

Blackall Racing 

Equipo KrissCross MMYJ 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing 

Superbike Unlimited Racing 

FLO4LAW 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike #69 - check RaceLink GPS 

Printed: 9/28/2025 12:41:32 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

0.133 

Avg. Speed 

99.085 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.755 

Best Speed 

100.303 

Best Lap by 

6 - Cameron Beaubier 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Superbike 

Race 2 

Race (20 Laps) started at 12:12:09 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/28/2025 12:12 


